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LEAGUE #241: WDSRA I
WEEK #19 - 3/2/20

CENTER PHONE: 630-690-2400
MONDAY - 4:45 P.M. 80% OF 200 - 5 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 6 OF 22 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 5-TEAM 5 17 25 5 .833 7043 355 483 941
2. # 6-TEAM 6 18 20 10 .666 6886 332 423 834
3. #10-TEAM 10 10 18 12 .600 6936 332 444 856
4. # 9-TEAM 9 9 15.5 14.5 .516 6638 313 441 834
5. # 2-TEAM 2 16 15 15 .500 6609 309 449 865
6. # 1-TEAM 1 15 14.5 15.5 .483 6889 308 420 814
7. # 4-TEAM 4 14 14 16 .466 6792 321 480 960
8. # 8-TEAM 8 12 13 17 .433 6858 323 397 781
9. # 3-TEAM 3 13 9 21 .300 6641 307 480 960
10. # 7-TEAM 7 11 6 24 .200 6713 317 439 877
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
242 CLAYTON BRAND 377 CLAYTON BRAND 140.8 CLAYTON BRAND
198 JACK REUSCH 350 JACK REUSCH 139.8 JACK REUSCH
192 TED OLSON 342 RICH OLSON 134.2 TED OLSON
176 RICH OLSON 318 MICHAEL LAVOIE 131.9 RICH OLSON
174 LIAM KIRSTEN 317 LIAM KIRSTEN 129.6 LIAM KIRSTEN

317 TED OLSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
294 CLAYTON BRAND 481 CLAYTON BRAND
252 TED OLSON 458 MICHAEL LAVOIE
245 JACK REUSCH 454 RICH OLSON
240 ROB NOVICKI 444 JACK REUSCH
233 MICHAEL LAVOIE 435 TED OLSON

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

163 RICH OLSON IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 154 BRYAN DOPPELT
322 RICH OLSON IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 274 BRYAN DOPPELT

+ 64 RICH OLSON MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 58 BRYAN DOPPELT

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM 1 TM #6-TEAM 6
DAN TRBOVICH 89 112 213 213 881 10 88 DAVID BRINKER 92 135 209 194 2393 28 85
PETER SACKS 81 141 264 198 1177 12 98 JOHN BIDAWID 84 142 237 230 3262 34 95
LOGAN HARTLER 83 125 218 218 581 6 96 RICH OLSON 55 176 342 322 3694 28 131

TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #7-TEAM 7
PETER KONYAR 81 167 283 191 1186 12 98 JON RIHA 96 110 190 133 2249 28 80
PATTY GARCIA 81 136 245 178 2749 28 98 COLIN HYBERT 84 124 214 202 2111 22 95
DAN WHITE 77 138 261 223 1245 12 103 LIAM KIRSTEN 56 174 317 238 2593 20 129

TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #8-TEAM 8
ANDY LONG 103 94 169 144 1723 24 71 BRIDGETTE MULCAHEY 96 118 193 191 953 12 79
A J SWORDS 88 131 241 141 2516 28 89 LISA BARSKI 64 168 274 255 3332 28 119
JACK REUSCH 48 198 350 272 3777 27 139 BRYAN DOPPELT 72 154 280 274 3975 36 110

TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #9-TEAM 9
JOHN AUGUSTINSKY 94 126 197 149 2650 32 82 MONICA WATSON 100 103 199 132 2117 28 75
ROB NOVICKI 77 165 281 175 3741 36 103 JULIE CONNERS 67 153 266 259 3260 28 116
CURTIS JEFFERSON 66 137 266 244 1408 12 117 BILL FARLEY 68 152 302 203 3229 28 115
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HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #5-TEAM 5 TM #10-TEAM 10
MARIA GRITSONIS 96 121 227 133 2575 32 80 DAN BRENDEL 109 85 162 158 758 12 63
DAWSON/MILLER 76 137 228 206 1042 10 104 MICHAEL LAVOIE 65 166 318 ... 3074 26 118
CLAYTON BRAND 48 242 377 253 3945 28 140 TED OLSON 52 192 317 236 3758 28 134

*SUBSTITUTES*
5-NATE DOYLE 0 0 0 ... 0 0 0 9-MICHELLE RUSSO 0 0 0 ... 0 0 0
53-BJ KETTINGER 97 0 0 ... 0 0 57-ERIC SCHELL 55 0 0 ... 0 0
63-TONY 85 0 0 ... 0 0 65-ASHLEY 76 0 0 ... 0 0
75-JOHN THIELBERG 88 0 0 ... 0 0 76-JOHN NEUMANN 60 153 295 ... 1249 10 124
90-ALLEN THAMES 55 0 0 ... 0 0 91-KATIE SULLIVAN 100 0 0 ... 0 0
93-MATHIAS MORGAN 114 0 0 ... 0 0 95-JACK REUSCH 65 0 0 ... 0 0
96-DOUG JOHNSON 93 0 0 ... 0 0 102-KATANA AKEY 76 107 211 ... 211 2 105

103-BRIDGETTE MULCAHEY 92 114 210 ... 1014 12 84

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
3/2/20 9-10 7-8 3-4 1-2 5-6
3/9/20 8-4 5-10 1-6 7-3 2-9
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GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - TEAM 1
DAN TRBOVICH 112 101 213 881 10 88 112 213 205 399 88 89
PETER SACKS 95 103 198 1177 12 98 141 264 234 450 97 81
LOGAN HARTLER 93 125 218 581 6 96 125 218 213 394 108 83

TM #2 - TEAM 2
PETER KONYAR 89 102 191 1186 12 98 167 283 251 451 99 81
PATTY GARCIA 87 91 178 2749 28 98 136 245 214 401 102 81
DAN WHITE 90 133 223 1245 12 103 138 261 225 407 112 77

TM #3 - TEAM 3
ANDY LONG 56 88 144 1723 24 71 94 169 193 367 79 103
A J SWORDS 84 57 141 2516 28 89 131 241 219 411 84 88
JACK REUSCH 136 136 272 3777 27 139 198 350 245 444 134 48

TM #4 - TEAM 4
JOHN AUGUSTINSKY 72 77 149 2650 32 82 126 197 218 382 80 94
ROB NOVICKI 92 83 175 3741 36 103 165 281 240 431 111 77
CURTIS JEFFERSON 126 118 244 1408 12 117 137 266 205 410 127 66

TM #5 - TEAM 5
MARIA GRITSONIS 71 62 133 2575 32 80 121 227 210 405 88 96
DAWSON/MILLER 96 110 206 1042 10 104 137 228 216 386 98 76
CLAYTON BRAND 110 143 253 3945 28 140 242 377 294 481 146 48

TM #6 - TEAM 6
DAVID BRINKER 126 68 194 2393 28 85 135 209 226 395 87 92
JOHN BIDAWID 88 142 230 3262 34 95 142 237 226 401 99 84
RICH OLSON 163 159 322 3694 28 131 176 342 232 454 137 55

TM #7 - TEAM 7
JON RIHA 73 60 133 2249 28 80 110 190 207 384 84 96
COLIN HYBERT 124 78 202 2111 22 95 124 214 208 379 97 84
LIAM KIRSTEN 104 134 238 2593 20 129 174 317 231 431 128 56

TM #8 - TEAM 8
BRIDGETTE MULCAHE 73 118 191 953 12 79 118 193 217 399 84 96
LISA BARSKI 150 105 255 3332 28 119 168 274 232 398 110 64
BRYAN DOPPELT 120 154 274 3975 36 110 154 280 227 426 110 72

TM #9 - TEAM 9
MONICA WATSON 57 75 132 2117 28 75 103 199 191 375 89 100
JULIE CONNERS 125 134 259 3260 28 116 153 266 222 404 122 67
BILL FARLEY 102 101 203 3229 28 115 152 302 216 430 120 68

TM #10 - TEAM 10
DAN BRENDEL 79 79 158 758 12 63 85 162 203 398 --- 109
MICHAEL LAVOIE (118) (118) 236 3074 26 118 166 318 233 458 103 65
TED OLSON 105 131 236 3758 28 134 192 317 252 435 127 52

*SUBSTITUTES*
NATE DOYLE ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0
MICHELLE RUSSO ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0
BJ KETTINGER ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 97
ERIC SCHELL ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 55
TONY ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 85
ASHLEY ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 76
JOHN THIELBERG ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 88
JOHN NEUMANN ... ... ... 1249 10 124 153 295 205 406 138 60
ALLEN THAMES ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 55
KATIE SULLIVAN ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 100
MATHIAS MORGAN ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 114
JACK REUSCH ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 65
DOUG JOHNSON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 93
KATANA AKEY ... ... ... 211 2 105 107 211 187 371 99 76
BRIDGETTE MULCAHE ... ... ... 1014 12 84 114 210 217 403 --- 92
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
3/2/20 9-10 7-8 3-4 1-2 5-6
3/9/20 8-4 5-10 1-6 7-3 2-9


